Sarengradski Kup 2017
Krusevac, 13/5/2017

Disciplina 9 Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 12 godina i mladi
13/05/2017 - 11:39 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 15
3 KOSTIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica NT
4 DENIC, Dusan 08 Dubocica NT
5 TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 06  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
Grupa 2 od 15
2 TODOROVIC, Veljko 07 Dubocica NT
3 DIZDAREVIC, Sava 09 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
4 UDIC, Andrija 07  Swimming Team "Bor" NT
5 STOJIC, Uros 06  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis NT
6 IGNJATOV, Igor 08  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
7 TEGELTIJA, Uros 07  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo NT
Grupa 3 od 15
1 DINIC, Petar 08 Swimming Team "Bor" NT
2 COKOVSKI, Jovan 10  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
3 BOSKOVIC, Vukasin 08 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:17.27
4 IGNJATOQV, Vanja 08  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 58.19
5 RAJEVIC, Pavle 08 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 58.80
6 DRNOZG, Damjan 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis NT
7 SRETENOVIC, Pavle 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis NT
8 PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
Grupa 4 od 15
1 PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 55.70
2 MILUNOVIC, Strahinja 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 53.79
3 ANDRASEVIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K.Mladost Bor 52.60
4 TRIFUNOVIC, Djordje 09 Pvk Goc 49.77
5 LAZAREVIC, Luka 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 50.92
6 RADUNOVIC, Aleksa 08 Pvk Goc 53.10
7 LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 54.16
8 NIKOLIC, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 56.11
Grupa 5 od 15
1 JELENKOVIC, Ognjan 08 PK Olimpija 49.36
2 ADZIC, Damjan 08  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 48.07
3 MIHAJLOVIC, Sinisa 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 47.12
4 SMILJANIC, Nikola 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 45.82
5 STOJANOVIC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.82
6 MITROVIC, Vladica 06 Dubocica 47.82
7 MICOVIC, Nikola 06 Pvk Goc 48.79
8 ANTIC, Svetozar 07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 49.62
Grupa 6 od 15
1 VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 PK Olimpija 45.40
2 JOKIC, Aleksandar 07  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.04
3 TODORCEVIC, Marko 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo 43.94
4 PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.14
5 MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 43.86
6 DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 44.20
7 MILOVANOVIC, Novak 08 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.06
8 JOCIC, Lazar 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 45.74
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Grupa 7 od 15

DJOKIC, Matea
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
ILIC, Filip
STRUGAREVIC, Filip
JOVANOVIC, Sava
BACA, David
STOJANOVIC, Aleksa
DZOPALIC, David

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

Grupa 8 od 15

1 STEFANOVIC, Vladimir
2 NIKOLIC, Vuk

3 TASIC, Simeon
DUNJIC, Veljko
DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko
RISTIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, Viktor
MISIC, Relja

N

5
6
7
8

Grupa 9 od 15

1 MILENOVIC, Mateja

2 SPASOJEVIC, Uros

3 MARKOVIC, Stefan

4 RADENKOVIC, Adrijan
5 DASIC, Ognjen

6 TOPALOVIC, Danijel

7 GALIC, Nemanja

8 NIKOLIC, Dusan

Grupa 10 od 15

1 JOVANOVIC, Bogdan
2 VUKAJLOVIC, Luka
3 MILIVOJEVIC, Marko
4 LESKO, Timotej

5 STOJMENOVIC, Marko
6 STANOJCIC, llija

7 MILOJEVIC, Marko

8 RISTOVSKI, Luka

Grupa 11 od 15

1 RODIC, Relja

2 MILIVOJEVIC, Filip

3 MANDIC, Dimitrije

4 TODOROVIC, Nikola

5 PUSICA, Nikola

6 STOJANOVIC, Petar

7 DUNKIC, Stevan

8 STOJILIKOVIC, Andrija
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Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
P.K.Mladost Bor

Pvk Goc

Dubocica

PK Chemes Humenne
Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Dubocica

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

PK Olimpija

Pk Viking Paracin

Pk Viking Paracin

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Pvk Goc

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

PK Chemes Humenne
Dubocica

Pvk Goc

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Dubocica

Pvk Goc

Pk Pirat

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK "Delfin" KG

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"

42.81
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42.47
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42.72
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41.10
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42.10

40.38
40.26
39.63
39.24
39.45
39.87
40.30
40.61

38.98
38.87
38.70
38.36
38.41
38.80
38.88
38.99

37.54
37.28
37.11
36.41
36.93
37.15
37.40
37.66
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Sarengradski Kup 2017
Krusevac, 13/5/2017

Disciplina 9, Dec€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 12 od 15

1 PETKOVSKY, Simon 07 PO Komko Koméarno 36.05
2 BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 35.72
3 DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Plivacki klub Poseidon Paracin 35.50
4 TOSIC, llija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.29
5 FILOVSKI, Lazar 07  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.35
6 STOJILIJKOVIC, Novak 08 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 35.63
7 LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 35.80
8 DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 36.07

Grupa 13 od 15

1 BARICA, Boris 05 PK Chemes Humenne 35.18
2 BAKOVLJEV JOVAN, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 34.65
3 ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Plivacki klub Poseidon Paracin 34.50
4 GLISIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub Poseidon Paracin 33.50
5 MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.22
6 VESIC, Milos 06 Pvk Goc 34.65
7 LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 34.90
8 ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Pk Viking Paracin 35.27

Grupa 14 od 15

1 RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.44
2 NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 32.86
3 STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 PK,Valis"Valjevo 32.67
4 KOPCOK, Max 06 PO Komko Komarno 32.07
5 VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 32.17
6 SUVACKI, Vuk 06  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zren; 32.78
7 LAJB, Mario 06 Plivacki klub Poseidon Paracin 33.00
8 STANKOVIC, Djordje 05 Dubocica 33.46

Grupa 15 od 15

1 PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 31.38
2 DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 31.18
3 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 30.91
4 JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.44
5 PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 30.76
6 MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.14
7 VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.19
8 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter*Zren;j 31.90
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